
Κατ Στοχ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ομάδα Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΧΑΙΟΙ 286 283 569 32 25
2 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Γ.Σ. 281 275 556 28 22
3 ΤΑΛΟΥΜΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ Α.Ο. ΔΟΞΑ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ 270 284 554 32 20
4 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Γ.Σ. 273 267 540 20 25
5 ΑΛΕΠΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 274 266 540 16 31
6 ΚΟΥΜΑΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 264 273 537 18 25
7 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ - ΡΙΤΣΑΡΝΤ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 276 258 534 24 18
8 ΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 275 258 533 20 27
9 ΓΚΙΩΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 263 269 532 23 20
10 ΔΑΡΡΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 272 259 531 13 31
11 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Σ.Ο. ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ 260 270 530 18 22
12 ΚΟΧΙΛΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 260 266 526 14 24
13 ΜΠΙΜΠΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Γ.Σ. 262 262 524 14 23
14 ΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΧΑΙΟΙ 264 258 522 16 24
15 ΠΕΤΡΟΓΓΟΝΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 264 258 522 12 26
16 ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ Α.Ο. ΔΟΞΑ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ 255 265 520 17 22
17 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ 266 252 518 18 12
18 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 257 261 518 15 17
19 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΣΤΩΡ 253 263 516 13 22
20 ΓΡΕΤΣΙΣΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Ο. ΔΟΞΑ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ 264 251 515 17 19
21 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΧΑΙΟΙ 247 268 515 14 25
22 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 256 258 514 16 19
23 ΚΕΚΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Γ.Α.Σ. ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ 261 252 513 10 22
24 ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 247 263 510 18 12
25 ΣΠΥΡΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 264 244 508 14 24
26 ΚΑΪΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 255 253 508 13 18
27 ΚΑΛΟΚΑΙΡΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ 256 252 508 11 23
28 ΚΟΤΣΩΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Σ.Ο. ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ 257 249 506 13 15
29 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Σ.Ο.Α. ΕΡΜΗΣ 273 232 505 15 21
30 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 250 255 505 13 19
31 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 255 244 499 11 24
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ΑΤΟΜΙΚΟ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΟΞΟΥ



32 ΜΟΥΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 235 262 497 10 24
33 ΣΤΑΘΑΚΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 251 244 495 10 22
34 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΧΑΙΟΙ 247 245 492 4 21
35 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 231 259 490 12 12
36 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 247 242 489 11 16
37 ΚΕΦΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 258 229 487 14 16
38 ΤΑΝΤΣΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. 236 247 483 8 18
39 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ Γ.Α.Σ. ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ 240 242 482 8 19
40 ΚΑΪΜΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΗΛΥΣΙΑΚΟΣ Α.Ο. 248 232 480 8 20
41 ΠΛΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Γ.Σ. 236 243 479 15 15
42 ΛΟΥΠΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 235 242 477 7 25
43 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Γ.Α.Σ. ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ 234 242 476 9 16
44 ΓΙΑΝΝΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 237 235 472 10 15
45 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ 213 258 471 5 21
46 ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 242 228 470 13 9
47 ΜΗΤΣΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΑΧΑΙΟΙ 218 249 467 12 15
48 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΚΗΒΟΛΟΣ 231 236 467 7 16
49 ΛΕΟΝΤΣΙΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 245 221 466 4 18
50 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 244 219 463 9 15
51 ΧΑΡΛΑΦΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΟΥ 247 214 461 9 12
52 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΟΥ 227 232 459 4 19
53 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Σ.Ο. ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ 210 247 457 8 16
54 ΓΚΑΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Ο.Π.Α. 214 234 448 8 16
55 ΚΥΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΧΑΙΟΙ 206 224 430 8 11
56 ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 207 193 400 6 13
57 ΣΧΙΖΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Σ.Ο.Α. ΕΡΜΗΣ 191 208 399 3 13
58 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ - ΖΑΡΑΒΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 192 190 382 6 11
59 ΔΑΓΡΕΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΔΑΡΟΣ 63 0 63 ΔΙΕΚ. 1 2
60 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ Α.Ο. ΔΟΞΑ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ Δ.Π.
61 ΓΙΑΝΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΣΤΩΡ Δ.Π.
62 ΔΡΟΣΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ Δ.Π.
63 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΣΤΩΡ Δ.Π.
64 ΤΡΑΚΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ Δ.Π.



Κατ Ομάδα Ονοματεπώνυμο ΣΥΝ ΑΤ. Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 556 816 804 1620 62 70
ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 540 1620 62 70
ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΜΠΙΜΠΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 524 1620 62 70

2 ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ - ΡΙΤΣΑΡΝΤ 534 803 800 1603 65 63
ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΜΑΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 537 1603 65 63
ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ ΓΚΙΩΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 532 1603 65 63

3 ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ ΑΛΕΠΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 540 813 782 1595 48 84
ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΓΓΟΝΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 522 1595 48 84
ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ ΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 533 1595 48 84

4 Α.Ο. ΔΟΞΑ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ ΓΡΕΤΣΙΣΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 515 789 800 1589 66 61
Α.Ο. ΔΟΞΑ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ 520 1589 66 61
Α.Ο. ΔΟΞΑ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ ΤΑΛΟΥΜΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 554 1589 66 61

5 ΑΧΑΙΟΙ ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 569 768 790 1558 60 64
ΑΧΑΙΟΙ ΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 522 1558 60 64
ΑΧΑΙΟΙ ΜΗΤΣΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 467 1558 60 64

6 Α.Σ.Τ.Α. ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 514 744 778 1522 43 48
Α.Σ.Τ.Α. ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 518 1522 43 48
Α.Σ.Τ.Α. ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 490 1522 43 48

7 Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ ΚΑΛΟΚΑΙΡΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 508 735 762 1497 34 56
Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 518 1497 34 56
Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 471 1497 34 56

8 Σ.Ο.ΕΛ. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 457 727 766 1493 39 53
Σ.Ο.ΕΛ. ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 530 1493 39 53
Σ.Ο.ΕΛ. ΚΟΤΣΩΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 506 1493 39 53

9 Γ.Α.Σ. ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 482 735 736 1471 27 57
Γ.Α.Σ. ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 476 1471 27 57
Γ.Α.Σ. ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ ΚΕΚΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 513 1471 27 57

10 ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ ΛΕΟΝΤΣΙΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ 466 751 693 1444 31 51
ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ ΣΠΥΡΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 508 1444 31 51
ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 470 1444 31 51

11 ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 489 697 661 1358 31 43
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΚΕΦΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 487 1358 31 43
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ - ΖΑΡΑΒΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 382 1358 31 43
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Κατ Στοχ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ομάδα Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 262 285 547 26 23
2 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΝΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 276 264 540 20 25
3 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 276 263 539 22 19
4 ΜΙΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 257 259 516 14 17
5 SAAKADZE MAIA ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 257 256 513 12 23
6 ΚΥΡΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ 261 242 503 14 16
7 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 248 251 499 10 19
8 ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 240 258 498 9 21
9 ΚΟΚΟΣΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 237 258 495 8 18
10 ΠΑΛΗΚΥΡΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 215 263 478 11 21
11 ΜΠΙΤΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ 252 224 476 11 20
12 ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΣΚΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ 233 243 476 9 16
13 ΤΣΟΥΚΝΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΧΑΙΟΙ 241 233 474 10 13
14 ΚΟΥΓΙΑΝΟΥ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 222 244 466 7 19
15 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 213 238 451 5 18
16 TESKE MARIANNE ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 203 242 445 8 15
17 ΔΕΜΙΡΤΖΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ 208 222 430 3 13

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ - ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ - 22/11/2009
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Κατ Ομάδα Ονοματεπώνυμο ΣΥΝ ΑΤ. Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 Α.Σ.Τ.Α. ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 539 770 780 1550 44 54
Α.Σ.Τ.Α. ΚΟΚΟΣΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 495 1550 44 54
Α.Σ.Τ.Α. ΜΙΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 516 1550 44 54

2 ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΒΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ 451 746 758 1504 37 66
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΝΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 540 1504 37 66
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. SAAKADZE MAIA 513 1504 37 66

3 ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ TESKE MARIANNE 445 705 785 1490 43 59
ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 547 1490 43 59
ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 498 1490 43 59

4 Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ ΔΕΜΙΡΤΖΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 430 702 707 1409 26 45
Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΣΚΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 476 1409 26 45
Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 503 1409 26 45

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ - ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ - 22/11/2009
ΟΜΑΔΙΚΟ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΟΞΟΥ



Κατ Στοχ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ομάδα Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 257 263 520 22 16
2 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 247 258 505 9 23
3 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 230 236 466 10 12
4 ΜΠΛΑΝΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. 224 211 435 8 11
5 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 239 189 428 7 13
6 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ Δ.Π.
7 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ Δ.Π.

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ - ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ - 22/11/2009
ΑΤΟΜΙΚΟ ΕΦΗΒΩΝ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΟΞΟΥ



Κατ Ομάδα Ονοματεπώνυμο ΣΥΝ ΑΤ. Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 466 716 683 1399 26 48
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 428 1399 26 48
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 505 1399 26 48

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ - ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ - 22/11/2009
ΟΜΑΔΙΚΟ ΕΦΗΒΩΝ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΟΞΟΥ



Κατ Στοχ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ομάδα Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΜΠΑΚΟ ΣΑΜΙΡΑ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ 258 271 529 19 21
2 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΔΑΡΟΣ 228 261 489 11 20
3 ΧΩΡΑΦΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΗ - ΕΝΤΑ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 180 185 365 3 13

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ - ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ - 22/11/2009
ΑΤΟΜΙΚΟ ΝΕΑΝΙΔΩΝ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΟΞΟΥ



Κατ Στοχ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ομάδα Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 269 263 532 17 23
2 ΖΑΡΠΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 270 242 512 19 26
3 ΖΑΡΠΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 253 255 508 14 23
4 ΧΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. 200 226 426 5 11
5 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. 213 205 418 6 14
6 ΦΕΓΓΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 215 202 417 3 14
7 ΚΑΛΙΑΜΟΥΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Α.Σ.Τ.Α. 184 218 402 4 15
8 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΣ - ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 174 178 352 3 12
9 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ 173 144 317 3 4
10 ΤΣΩΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ Δ.Π.
11 ΜΠΟΤΣΗΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. Δ.Π.
12 ΠΑΠΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ Δ.Π.
13 ΧΟΡΤΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ Δ.Π.

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ - ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ - 22/11/2009
ΑΤΟΜΙΚΟ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΟΞΟΥ



Κατ Ομάδα Ονοματεπώνυμο ΣΥΝ ΑΤ. Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 418 413 431 844 11 25
ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. ΜΠΟΤΣΗΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 0 844 11 25
ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. ΧΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 426 844 11 25

2 ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ ΜΠΑΡΜΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 532 269 263 532 17 23
ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ ΧΟΡΤΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝ 0 532 17 23
ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ ΠΑΠΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 0 532 17 23

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ - ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ - 22/11/2009
ΟΜΑΔΙΚΟ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΟΞΟΥ



Κατ Στοχ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ομάδα Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΧΟΡΤΗ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 261 262 523 8 32
2 ΓΚΟΡΙΛΑ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΗ - ΜΑΡΘΑ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ 249 240 489 11 15
3 ΦΥΣΤΙΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 191 155 346 3 9
4 ΜΕΓΑ - ΚΟΥΡΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 165 178 343 5 4
5 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΔΑΦΝΗ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΤΩΝ ΓΛΥΦΑΔΑΣ 194 148 342 6 8
6 ΜΠΑΚΟ ΠΑΤΟΥΛ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ 173 127 300 3 8
7 ΔΟΥΜΟΥΛΙΑΚΑ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ 184 112 296 2 5
8 ΜΟΥΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΝΤΑΪΑΝΑ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ 159 123 282 3 9
9 ΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΑ ΛΗΔΑ - ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. Δ.Π.
10 ΚΟΥΛΟΥΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ - ΜΑΡΙΑ ΗΛΥΣΙΑΚΟΣ Α.Ο. Δ.Π.
11 ΣΟΥΛΤΑΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ Δ.Π.

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ - ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ - 22/11/2009
ΑΤΟΜΙΚΟ ΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΩΝ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΟΞΟΥ



Κατ Ομάδα Ονοματεπώνυμο ΣΥΝ ΑΤ. Α' ΓΥΡΟΣ Β' ΓΥΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΣΥΝ (10) ΣΥΝ (9)

1 ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ ΜΕΓΑ - ΚΟΥΡΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 343 540 445 985 10 18
ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ ΔΟΥΜΟΥΛΙΑΚΑ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ 296 985 10 18
ΦΑΕΘΩΝ ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ ΦΥΣΤΙΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ 346 985 10 18

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ - ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ - 22/11/2009
ΟΜΑΔΙΚΟ ΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΩΝ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΟΞΟΥ


